
Pos 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

4 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

6 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

7 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

78 

10 

4 

6 

11 

66 

108 

67 

30 

24 

65 

35 

23 

73 

88 

14 

53 

15 

113 

18 

54 

Name 

Viktor BOLŠEC 

Dražen KRZNARIĆ 

Zoran BARTOLEC 

Emil JAKOPANEC 

Markus KRENN 

Denis VELIĆ 

Zlatko BANIĆ 

Janez Peter GROM 

Dejan BREZNIK 

Andrej PRISTOV 

Igor BOŠKOVIĆ 

Vlatko WARONIG 

Manfred STROHMAYER 

Robert RONČEVIĆ 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Ivan PAPA 

Mihael KUMP 

Zvonko MITAK 

Vojko HERZMANSKY 

Bert HEIDER 

Ivica KRALJ 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

AUT 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

AUT 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

GER 

CRO 

FMNR 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

OTMK Karlovac 

MK Križevci 

MK Oroslavje 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MCK Cetina 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Krapina 

MK Križevci 

MK Oroslavje 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Oroslavje 

Motor. 

Honda 

Puch 

MZ 

MZ/Honda 

Motobi 

Ducati 

Jawa 

Seeley 

Triton 

Triton 

Triton 

Yamaha 

Moto Guzzi

MZ 

MZ 

MZ 

MZ 

Yamaha 

Laverda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Tyres 

Du 

Av 

Du 

Du 

Hi 

Hei 

Av 

Av 

Du 

Av 

Co 

Pi 

Pi 

Hi 

Du 

Av 

Br 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

1 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:30.695 

10:03.504 

11:24.234 

5:16.643 

9:26.657 

11:25.798 

10:10.614 

10:40.173 

11:00.280 

10:22.150 

10:51.871 

11:03.724 

11:07.142 

2:22.268 

9:39.042 

10:07.874 

10:56.871 

Diff 

32.809 

1:53.539 

DNF 

DNS 

1:59.141 

DNS 

29.559 

49.666 

2 Laps 

DNS 

11.853 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

28.832 

1:17.829 

Best Tm 

2:18.625 

2:28.110 

2:40.179 

2:34.847 

2:17.236 

2:47.302 

1:59.868 

2:06.690 

2:09.522 

3:23.627 

2:08.265 

2:10.016 

2:41.821 

2:16.146 

1:53.199 

1:59.962 

2:08.878 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.888 

Avg. Speed 

137,117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.006 

Best Speed 

140,224 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

8 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

9 

1 

2 

3 

10 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

61 

106 

94 

50 

84 

33 

101 

80 

118 

77 

16 

37 

109 

25 

62 

Name 

Branko DRAGANJAC 

Viljem BITENC 

Janez MAROLT 

Marcus RITTER 

Franc BIZJAN 

Edin ŠEČIĆ 

Franjo PEJIĆ 

Bogoslav SCHNEIDER 

Goran KRZNARIĆ 

Davor GRGAN 

Mislav PROHASKA 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Valentin MRAK 

Dragan ĐUKIĆ 

Thomas HOCHEDER 

Nat 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

AUT 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

GER 

FMNR 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

MK Oroslavje 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

OTMK Karlovac 

OTMK Karlovac 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Motor. 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

? 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Tyres 

Du 

Av 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Du 

Br 

Laps 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

6:41.104 

10:37.107 

10:38.010 

10:07.961 

10:12.504 

10:55.334 

9:07.154 

9:46.137 

9:47.816 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNS 

4.543 

47.373 

38.983 

40.662 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.357 

2:02.324 

2:35.382 

1:59.972 

2:00.445 

2:07.585 

1:47.006 

1:55.293 

1:54.590 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

25 

20 

16 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.888 

Avg. Speed 

137,117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.006 

Best Speed 

140,224 

Best Lap by 

37 - Zoran SALOPEK 

Printed: 15.6.2014. 18:19:10 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

. 
PH OLDTIMER 

2nd Race  

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:38:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2014. 18:20 

Page 2/2 


